Fl
ip
C
ut
te
r
A
C

U.S. PATENT NOS. 5,350,383; 6,716,234 and PATENT PENDING
©2008, Arthrex Inc.   All rights reserved.   LT0169A
Ordering Information
Constant Femoral Guide AR-1865
Disposables:
FlipCutters  AR-1204F-60 - 130
   (6 mm - 13 mm)
Graft Passing Wire  AR-1255
RetroPasser  AR-1259
Implants:
RetroButton  AR-1588-15 - 60
   (15 mm - 60 mm)
Fl
ip
C

U.S. PATENT NOS. 5,350,383; 6,716,234 and PATENT PENDING
©2008, Arthrex Inc.   All rights reserved.   LT0169A
Ordering Information
Constant Femoral Guide AR-1865
Disposables:
FlipCutters  AR-1204F-60 - 130
   (6 mm - 13 mm)
Graft Passing Wire  AR-1255
RetroPasser  AR-1259
Implants:
RetroButton  AR-1588-15 - 60
   (15 mm - 60 mm)
Place the marking hook through the lateral portal while viewing medially. Medial portal placement of the hook is also
possible. The drill sleeve may be placed in the 90˚ or 110˚ slot depending on desired socket orientation and patient
anatomy. Take note of the intraosseous measurement on the drill sleeve, (in this example, 50 mm (a)). In this example,

U.S. PATENT NOS. 5,350,383; 6,716,234 and PATENT PENDING
©2008, Arthrex Inc.   All rights reserved.   LT0169A
Ordering Information
Constant Femoral Guide AR-1865
Disposables:
FlipCutters  AR-1204F-60 - 130
   (6 mm - 13 mm)
Graft Passing Wire  AR-1255
RetroPasser  AR-1259
Implants:
RetroButton  AR-1588-15 - 60
   (15 mm - 60 mm)